
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  450.5071

15 S. Rapp  950.7682

96 A. Gobert  1150.7713

157 C. Davies  450.8534

34 M. Barnes  450.8765

16 M. Craggill  551.1306

72 L. Pegram  751.2277

13 C. West  251.3858

74 J. Perez  351.5369

56 T. Meiring  1751.59010

213 D. Anthony  1051.60811

29 B. Long  1651.71712

571 J. Toye  1552.01213

847 K. Carlotta  752.01514

85 R. Elleby  252.40715

772 C. Herrmann  552.43316

911 B. Fong  552.56717

732 D. Keyes  252.70818

120 T. Mcdonald  352.73919

171 D. Sanders  352.77420

86 J. Moore  1252.98821

42 C. Siebenhaar  553.46522

106 S. Ryan  453.99523

452 T. Heard  1454.40024

81 C. Gittere  954.49325

348 D. Murrey  454.62426

285 C. Rimes  454.84627

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 L. Pegram  1718.6191

16 M. Craggill  518.7072

15 S. Rapp  1018.7243

96 A. Gobert  1018.8414

1 J. Hayes  318.8455

34 M. Barnes  518.8666

157 C. Davies  1218.9017

13 C. West  319.2758

571 J. Toye  1719.2809

847 K. Carlotta  519.28910

213 D. Anthony  1419.31211

56 T. Meiring  1319.33312

321 D. Sadowski  119.37013

29 B. Long  1119.38314

74 J. Perez  619.41115

86 J. Moore  1119.41216

911 B. Fong  1319.49817

85 R. Elleby  119.50418

772 C. Herrmann  519.52219

120 T. Mcdonald  1119.54920

732 D. Keyes  319.57521

42 C. Siebenhaar  219.62822

171 D. Sanders  1019.66823

81 C. Gittere  819.85524

452 T. Heard  1019.88125

106 S. Ryan  1619.91526

348 D. Murrey  720.20727

285 C. Rimes  320.40428

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

16 M. Craggill  517.2441

72 L. Pegram  617.3312

96 A. Gobert  917.3883

157 C. Davies  1017.4024

34 M. Barnes  117.4225

1 J. Hayes  517.4446

15 S. Rapp  1717.4677

847 K. Carlotta  217.7328

85 R. Elleby  117.7339

29 B. Long  217.74810

13 C. West  417.76111

74 J. Perez  217.82512

56 T. Meiring  1717.82513

213 D. Anthony  1117.86014

571 J. Toye  1617.88415

86 J. Moore  717.95516

772 C. Herrmann  1017.98417

120 T. Mcdonald  418.14018

911 B. Fong  318.15619

171 D. Sanders  1018.20120

732 D. Keyes  218.22121

42 C. Siebenhaar  218.24522

321 D. Sadowski  118.28923

348 D. Murrey  318.31324

106 S. Ryan  1618.35825

81 C. Gittere  818.39626

452 T. Heard  1218.41627

285 C. Rimes  1018.54828
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